
HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Buda Erik U20 25:00

2. Bartkó András Senior 27:03

3. Bíró Károly Róbert Felnőtt 27:04

4. Kelemen Gábor Felnőtt 29:03

5. Simon Marian Felnőtt 29:22

6. Illich Gerhard U20 30:20

7. Fábián Norbert Felnőtt 30:27

8. Bognár Zsolt Felnőtt 30:38

9. Ferencz Adrián Felnőtt 30:56

10. Vári Gábor Senior 31:33

11. Tajti Gábor Felnőtt 31:45

12. Tóth Gábor Veterán 32:58

13. Kiss Balázs Felnőtt 33:34

14. Földvári Zoltán Veterán 34:29

15. Lohn Miklós Veterán 35:13

16. Rónay Tamás Senior 36:33

17. Kelemen László Senior 38:25

18. Kovács Tibor Senior 40:47

19. Bódócs Tamás Felnőtt 40:55

20. Petre Dániel Felnőtt 41:05

21. Verebélyi Róbert Senior 42:39

22. Pataki Norbert Felnőtt 43:58

23. Simon László Felnőtt 43:59

24. Gyerpál László Senior 45:24

25. Kreicsi Bálint Senior 46:17

26. Richter Ferenc Veterán 49:01

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ
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HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Bíró Károly Róbert Felnőtt 27:04

2. Kelemen Gábor Felnőtt 29:03

3. Simon Marian Felnőtt 29:22

4. Fábián Norbert Felnőtt 30:27

5. Bognár Zsolt Felnőtt 30:38

6. Ferencz Adrián Felnőtt 30:56

7. Tajti Gábor Felnőtt 31:45

8. Kiss Balázs Felnőtt 33:34

9. Bódócs Tamás Felnőtt 40:55

10. Petre Dániel Felnőtt 41:05

11. Pataki Norbert Felnőtt 43:58

12. Simon László Felnőtt 43:59

4.7 KM FÉRFI U20

4.7 KM FÉRFI FELNŐTT

4.7 KM FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT



HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Bartkó András Senior 27:03

2. Vári Gábor Senior 31:33

3. Rónay Tamás Senior 36:33

4. Kelemen László Senior 38:25

5. Kovács Tibor Senior 40:47

6. Verebélyi Róbert Senior 42:39

7. Gyerpál László Senior 45:24

8. Kreicsi Bálint Senior 46:17

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Tóth Gábor Veterán 32:58

2. Földvári Zoltán Veterán 34:29

3. Lohn Miklós Veterán 35:13

4. Richter Ferenc Veterán 49:01

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Behan Anikó Senior 31:17

2. Rozgonyi Zsuzsanna Felnőtt 33:08

3. Lantos Borbála Felnőtt 36:52

4. Kotha Jázmin U20 36:55

5. Bíró Renáta Senior 37:03

6. Ungvári Bernadett Senior 37:39

7. Valkó Veronika Senior 37:49

8. Komka Zsuzsanna Veterán 39:50

9. Örsi Anna Felnőtt 45:04

10. Kelő Sára Veterán 45:15

11. Urbányi Zoltánné Felnőtt 49:37

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ
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1. Rozgonyi Zsuzsanna Felnőtt 33:08

2. Lantos Borbála Felnőtt 36:52

3. Örsi Anna Felnőtt 45:04

4. Urbányi Zoltánné Felnőtt 49:37

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Behan Anikó Senior 31:17

2. Bíró Renáta Senior 37:03

4.7 KM FÉRFI VETERÁN

4.7 KM NŐI SENIOR

4.7 KM FÉRFI SENIOR

4.7 KM NŐI ABSZOLÚT

4.7 KM NŐI U20

4.7 KM NŐI FELNŐTT



3. Ungvári Bernadett Senior 37:39

4. Valkó Veronika Senior 37:49

HELY. NÉV KAT. IDŐ

1. Komka Zsuzsanna Veterán 39:50

2. Kelő Sára Veterán 45:15

4.7 KM NŐI VETERÁN


